Rwanda

Congolese Population
as of 28 February 2021
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Congolese Population 7 7 ,649
15,512

74,508
188

2,953

Households

Refugees

Asylum Seekers

Others

Age Breakdown

Urban Vs Camp (PoC)

Urban | 859

Province of origin (PoC)

68,707

sud-kiva [l 6659
Haut-Katanga | 1,302

Other | 981



